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Final Results
Växjö shotgun Open 2024
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Växjö shotgun Open 2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.3041 42. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

2 98.19 555.0695 15. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

3 97.76 552.6452 30. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

4 87.08 492.2463 16. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

5 85.02 480.5951 37. Mikko Laukkanen Open - U SWE selector

6 84.19 475.9413 39. Daniel Linden Open - U SWE ldd

7 79.41 448.9051 38. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

8 78.34 442.8751 55. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

9 73.71 416.6910 40. Jimmy Andersson Open - U SWE jimmboo

10 71.48 404.0582 36. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

11 67.84 383.4874 49. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

12 67.36 380.7738 45. Andreas Mångs Open S U SWE drokk

13 66.46 375.7102 2. Christoffer Hermansson Open - U SWE coffe

14 65.29 369.0902 46. Peter Af Geijerstam Open - U SWE p4fg

15 63.03 356.3031 1. Peter Freed Open S U SWE freed

16 57.82 326.8443 32. Anders Zander Open - U SWE masterwelder

17 56.55 319.6619 28. Peder Nilsson Open S U SWE

18 53.91 304.7623 41. Björn Elfvin Open SS U SWE bjoelf

19 45.47 257.0203 25. Freddan Lif Open S U SWE freddan

20 45.17 255.3595 56. Fredrik Andersson Open - U SWE

21 43.30 244.7562 61. Fredrik Rössel Open S U SWE laxvik

22 38.92 220.0119 35. Ivar Kaneröd Open - U SWE

23 36.31 205.2729 60. Max Varricchio Open S U SWE manno

24 29.57 167.1493 57. Henry Wilhelmsson Open S U SWE

25 1.45 8.1762 12. Morten Jörgensen Open - U SWE netromj

DQ 19. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas
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Växjö shotgun Open 2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 558.9941 5. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

2 97.06 542.5568 9. Thomas Edvardsson Standard - M SWE fader

3 89.71 501.4522 53. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

4 85.95 480.4567 48. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

5 85.74 479.2719 17. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

6 83.17 464.9116 18. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

7 79.19 442.6922 7. Miranda Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE

8 76.79 429.2658 20. Örjan Lindgren Standard - U SWE banarne357

9 74.64 417.2554 51. Joel Ringberg Standard - U SWE thisismysafety

10 70.66 395.0027 52. Axel Thorsén Standard - U SWE axelnaxel

11 70.61 394.7321 8. Alexander Eriksson Standard - U SWE

12 67.78 378.8994 4. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

13 60.03 335.5838 29. Peter Johansson Standard S U SWE pewpew

14 57.26 320.1000 6. Therese Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE frubjurs

15 55.89 312.4113 10. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

16 49.07 274.3089 22. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess
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Växjö shotgun Open 2024 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 547.2994 44. Robert Pajnic Standard Manual - U SWE winnie

2 97.09 531.3835 23. Long-John Lundblom Standard Manual - U SWE hretard

3 90.96 497.8411 11. Janne Almkvist Standard Manual S U SWE jannea

4 90.76 496.7241 47. Henrik Jonsson Standard Manual - U SWE epic

5 75.84 415.0858 24. Oscar Fungmark Standard Manual - U SWE funkis
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Växjö shotgun Open 2024 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 558.9941 5. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

2 85.95 480.4569 48. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

3 83.17 464.9117 18. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

4 67.78 378.8993 4. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

5 60.03 335.5839 29. Peter Johansson Standard S U SWE pewpew

6 55.89 312.4115 10. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

7 49.07 274.3088 22. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-05 17:00

Växjö shotgun Open 2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 565.3041 42. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

2 98.19 555.0695 15. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

3 97.76 552.6452 30. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

4 87.08 492.2463 16. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

5 79.41 448.9051 38. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

6 78.34 442.8751 55. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

7 71.48 404.0582 36. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

8 67.84 383.4874 49. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

9 67.36 380.7738 45. Andreas Mångs Open S U SWE drokk

10 63.03 356.3031 1. Peter Freed Open S U SWE freed

11 56.55 319.6619 28. Peder Nilsson Open S U SWE

12 53.91 304.7623 41. Björn Elfvin Open SS U SWE bjoelf

13 45.47 257.0203 25. Freddan Lif Open S U SWE freddan

14 43.30 244.7562 61. Fredrik Rössel Open S U SWE laxvik

15 36.31 205.2729 60. Max Varricchio Open S U SWE manno

16 29.57 167.1493 57. Henry Wilhelmsson Open S U SWE

DQ 19. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas


